


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12204/2024

Niranjan Singh S/o Late Shri Nathuram

----Petitioner

Versus

Phoolwati & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pavan Sharma for
Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

09/09/2024

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up after
four weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Sunita/10