


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12204/2024

Niranjan Singh S/o Late Shri Nathuram

----Petitioner

Versus

Phoolwati & Others

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pawan Sharma for
Mr. Ram Chandra Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

08/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time to file appropriate application.

Time sought for is granted.

List this case after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/59